1
D3D  Miniature Door Switch
A Switch with Crimp-type Connectors
Reduces Wiring Work.
9 mm- long stroke / plunger model
■ Choose from plunger or lever as the actuator type.
■ Low operating force of 2 N max.
■ Quick-connection terminals for easier wiring.
■ High contact reliability ensured with gold crossbar
contacts.
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
1. Actuator
1: Plunger
2: Lever
2. Contact Form
1: SPDT
2: SPST-NC
3: SPST-NO
■ List of Models
RoHS Compliant
1 2
D3D-@@1
Actuator Contact form
SPDT SPST-NC SPST-NO
Plunger D3D-111 D3D-121 D3D-131
Lever D3D-211 D3D-221 D3D-231
2
D3DD3D
Specifications
■ Ratings